
GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 1 July, 2019 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Bread 30.45 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS System Investigation 28.05 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Industrial Designs 28.34 

1:30-2:00 SOH Reading Ninteen Hundred and Ninteen, Part - 

I 

29.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Media Violence and Effects on Children 29.59 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Inflation : Causes, Effects and Remedies, Part 

- I 

21.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS State, Civil Society and Globalisation 29.57 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Hindu Marriage Law 29.30 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Philosophy and Sociology of Lifelong 

Learning 

30.07 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Practical III (Music) Part I 31.55 

6:00-6:30 SOL Introduction to Industrial Property Rights 28.10 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Use Of Technology For Staff Development 28.40  

7:00-7:30 SOS The Healing Herbs 21.00 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Prashashnik Anuvad Ki Chunautiyan 27.44 

8:00-8:30 North East Threads of Life 27.36 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Nav Sahsrabdi Mein Shramik, Part - I 27.35 

9:00-9:30 CNN Civil Society   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-1   

10:00-10:30 General Beyond The Threshold 28.30 

10:30-11:00 SOSS An Interview with Prof. Wendy Hall 31.18 

11:00-11:30 SOH The Guddo Pahan Page Definition 27.36 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Pas - E - Roshni                                                                                                                  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Bread 30.45 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS System Investigation 28.05 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Industrial Designs 28.34 

13:30-14:00 SOH Reading Ninteen Hundred and Ninteen, Part - 

I 

29.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School  of Journalism & New Media Studies 

(SOJNMS) 

Devising Communication Strategy 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 



LIVE  

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Philosophy and Sociology of Lifelong 

Learning 

30.07 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Practical III (Music) Part I 31.55 

18:00-18:30 SOL Introduction to Industrial Property Rights 28.10 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Use Of Technology For Staff Development 28.40  

19:00-19:30 SOS The Healing Herbs 21.00 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Prashashnik Anuvad Ki Chunautiyan 27.44 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

REPEAT 

School  of Journalism & New Media Studies 

(SOJNMS) 

Devising Communication Strategy 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Beyond The Thershold 28.30 

22:30-23:00 SOSS An Interview with Prof. Wendy Hall 31.18 

23:00-23:00 SOH The Guddo Pahan Page Definition 27.36 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Pas - E - Roshni                                                                                                                  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 2 July, 2019 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Wine Banayein 18.33 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS The Von Neumann Architecture 30.18 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Biotechnology Patent 27.47 

1:30-2:00 SOH Yashpal : Jeevan Aur Sahitya 29.05 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Impacts of Migration on Family (Hindi) 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Inflation : Causes, Effects And 

Remedies, Part - II 26.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Social Science Education in Open 

University 24.11 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Food Spoilage and Its Prevention 21.00 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Creating A Literate Environment 25.07 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Geetam (Malhari) 22.25 

6:00-6:30 SOL Trips and Pct 25.24 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Programme Evaluation : Need & 

Procedure 
27.20 

7:00-7:30 SOS Sanjeevani-Prakriti Ka Anudan 21.00 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Aashu Anuvad : Swaroop Aur Prakriya 27.25 

8:00-8:30 North East Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope 

For Assam 

27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Swayam Ki Pehchan 29.75 

9:00-9:30 CNN Shifting Tides  

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-2  

10:00-10:30 General Dahleej Ke Par 26.30 

10:30-11:00 SOSS A Group Discussion On Issue Related 

To Multimedia 30.14 

11:00-11:30 SOH British Poetry : Planning Your Study Of 

British Poetry 28.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Tauqeed Kya Hai 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Wine Banayein 18.33 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS The Von Neumann Architecture 30.18 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Biotechnology Patent 27.47 

13:30-14:00 SOH Yashpal : Jeevan Aur Sahitya 29.05 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 30.00 



LIVE  

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Creating A Literate Environment 25.07 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Geetam (Malhari) 22.25 

18:00-18:30 SOL Trips and Pct 25.24 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Programme Evaluation : Need & 

Procedure 
27.20 

19:00-19:30 SOS Sanjeevani-Prakriti Ka Anudan 21.00 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Aashu Anuvad : Swaroop Aur Prakriya 27.25 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT Prof. G. Ram Reddy Memorial Lecture 
30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Dahleej Ke Par 26.30 

22:30-23:00 SOSS A Group Discussion On Issue Related 

To Multimedia 30.14 

23:00-23:00 SOH British Poetry : Planning Your Study Of 

British Poetry 28.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Tauqeed Kya Hai 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 3 July, 2019 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables : A Case Study of Safal 20.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Fact Finding Techniques, Part- I 27.34 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect Memory 24.31 

1:30-2:00 SOH Yashpal : Jhootha Sach Ka Sach 26.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

3:00-3:30 SOSW The Process Involved In Palliative Care For 

HIV/AIDS 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Bharat Mein Sarvajanik Udhham : 

Uddeshya Evam Nishpadan 25.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Anmol Rishtey : Nai Rahein, Part - I 27.30 

4:30-5:00 SOCE PESA and Its Implementation 23.28 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Role of Information And Communication 

Technology in Lifelong Learning 30.11 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Jatiswaram (Saaveri) 25.14 

6:00-6:30 SOL PROJECT WORK 27.20 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Research In Open Learning Institutions 23.13  

7:00-7:30 SOS Crystal Field Theory 34.25 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Rajnayik Samagri Ka Anuvad 25.17 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.16 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Globalization Labour And Economic 

Reform 29.36 

9:00-9:30 CNN Trekking Against Tradition    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-3   

10:00-10:30 General On The Threshold of A New Century: A 

Programme on Women Empowerment   24.00 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Tribes In India 29.35 

11:00-11:30 SOH The Future of English, Part - II 26.43 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Urdu Sahafat Ke Chand Buniyaadi Nuqaai                                                        30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables : A Case Study of Safal 20.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Fact Finding Techniques, Part- I 27.34 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect Memory 24.31 

13:30-14:00 SOH Yashpal : Jhootha Sach Ka Sach 26.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Green Chemistry: PGDEOH 

 

30.00 



15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Gandhian  Philosophy 

 

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

REPEAT  30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

REPEAT  30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Role of Information And Communication 

Technology in Lifelong Learning 30.11 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Jatiswaram (Saaveri) 25.14 

18:00-18:30 SOL PROJECT WORK 27.20 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Research In Open Learning Institutions 23.13  

19:00-19:30 SOS Crystal Field Theory 34.25 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Rajnayik Samagri Ka Anuvad 25.17 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Green Chemistry: PGDEOH 

 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Gandhian  Philosophy 

 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

REPEAT  30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

REPEAT  30.00 

22.00-22:30 General On The Threshold of A New Century: A 

Programme on Women Empowerment   24.00 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Tribes In India 29.35 

23:00-23:00 SOH The Future of English, Part - II 26.43 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Urdu Sahafat Ke Chand Buniyaadi Nuqaai                                                        30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 4 July, 2019 Thursday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Katai Ke Phal Sabjiyon Ka Parbandhan 20.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS RICURSION 24.54 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Bio-Medical Waste Management, Part - I 25.55 

1:30-2:00 SOH Dr. Ram Swaroop Chaturvedi : Parampara 

Aur Aadhunikta Ka Chintan Sandarbh 29.14 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Stigma, Awareness & Action 31.11 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Bharat Mein Sarvajanik Udhhmo Ka 

Nijikaran 27.15 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Anmol Rishtey : Nai Rahein, Part - II 29.00 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Food Safety and Quality Management 29.49 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Aladin a Global Network 29.50 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Geetam (Saaveri, Mohini) 22.27 

6:00-6:30 SOL Industrial Design & Its Interface 23.45 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Research Priorities For Open Distance 

Learning 
22.10 

7:00-7:30 SOS Physics of Dance 27.14 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Takniki Anuvad Aur Paribhashik Sabdavali 27.30 

8:00-8:30 North East Where The Tallest Grass Grows 25.16 

8:30-9:00 SOITS A Voice in Labour Relations 24.05 

9:00-9:30 CNN Leapfrog To The Future    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-4   

10:00-10:30 General Nai Sadi Ki Choukhat Par 24.00 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Ethnicity and Ethnicity Identity 30.00 

11:00-11:30 SOH Bachchon Ke Liye Radio Lekhan 24.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Quaseeda Nizari Aur Sauda 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Katai Ke Phal Sabjiyon Ka Parbandhan 20.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Object Oriented Design, Part - I 24.22 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Bio-Medical Waste Management, Part - I 25.55 

13:30-14:00 SOH Dr. Ram Swaroop Chaturvedi : Parampara 

Aur Aadhunikta Ka Chintan Sandarbh 29.14 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Law (SOL) 

Juvenile Justice Act 2015 (Programme: 

DIPP BLE 003 Unit 9) 

 30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Law (SOL)   

Juvenile Justice Act 2015 (Programme: 

DIPP BLE 003 Unit 9) 30.00 



 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Aladin a Global Network 29.50 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Geetam (Saaveri, Mohini) 22.27 

18:00-18:30 SOL Industrial Design & Its Interface 23.45 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Research Priorities For Open Distance 

Learning 
22.10 

19:00-19:30 SOS Physics of Dance 27.14 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Takniki Anuvad Aur Paribhashik Sabdavali 27.30 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Law (SOL) 

Juvenile Justice Act 2015 (Programme: 

DIPP BLE 003 Unit 9) 

 30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Law (SOL)   

Juvenile Justice Act 2015 (Programme: 

DIPP BLE 003 Unit 9) 

 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Nai Sadi Ki Choukhat Par 24.00 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Ethnicity and Ethnicity Identity 30.00 

23:00-23:00 SOH Bachchon Ke Liye Radio Lekhan 24.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Quaseeda Nizari Aur Sauda 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date:  5 July, 2019 Friday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Phal Evam Sabjiyon Ke Bhandar 

Sanrachnayein 20.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Fact Finding Technique Pt.-II 31.17 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - I 29.37 

1:30-2:00 SOH Hindi Aalochna Aur Dr. Ram Swaroop 

Chaturvedi 28.43 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 

54.52 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Indian Context 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Indian Banking: Restrospect's & Prospect's 

By K. R. Kamath 
30.41 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Canada : Politics & Society 29.15 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Hygiene and Sanitation in Food Production 

and Services 27.56 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Knowledge Management in Adult Learning 

Setup 29.57 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Jathiswaram (Kalyani) 22.18 

6:00-6:30 SOL Impact of Human Rights on Property Law 21.00 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Revision Of Course Material 27.08  

7:00-7:30 SOS Astronomical Measurement : Measurements 

of Mass Temperature & Time 23.33 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Sahityak Anuvad : Hindi Ka Paridrishya 30.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 
25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Labour in The New Millanium, Part - I 27.43 

9:00-9:30 CNN Field of Dream   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-5   

10:00-10:30 General Women Entrepreneurship - A New Hope For 

Assam 27.02 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Indian Social Realities and Sociological 

Theories 26.43 

11:00-11:30 SOH Radio Samachar Lekhan 29.22 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Pase Roushan                                                                                               30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Phal Evam Sabjiyon Ke Bhandar 

Sanrachnayein 20.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Fact Finding Technique Pt.-II 31.17 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - I 29.37 

13:30-14:00 SOH Hindi Aalochna Aur Dr. Ram Swaroop 

Chaturvedi 28.43 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 



Sansthaan 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Student Service Centre (SSC) 

AAO Baat Karen 

Choice Based Credit System 30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Student Service Centre (SSC) 

AAO Baat Karen 

Choice Based Credit System 30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

National Center for Disability Studies 

(NCDS) 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

REPEAT 

30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Knowledge Management in Adult Learning 

Setup 29.57 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Jathiswaram (Kalyani) 22.18 

18:00-18:30 SOL Impact of Human Rights on Property Law 21.00 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Revision Of Course Material 27.08  

19:00-19:30 SOS Astronomical Measurement : Measurements 

of Mass Temperature & Time 23.33 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Sahityak Anuvad : Hindi Ka Paridrishya 30.00 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Student Service Centre (SSC) 

AAO Baat Karen 

Choice Based Credit System 30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Student Service Centre (SSC) 

AAO Baat Karen 

Choice Based Credit System 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

National Center for Disability Studies 

(NCDS) 

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

REPEAT 

30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Women Entrepreneurship - A New Hope For 

Assam 27.02 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Indian Social Realities and Sociological 

Theories 26.43 

23:00-23:00 SOH Radio Samachar Lekhan 29.22 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Pase Roushan                                                                                               30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 6 July, 2019 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Marketing of Milk and Milk Products 24.27 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS The Memory System & Interconnection 

Structure 32.48 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

1:30-2:00 SOH A Profile of Didgeridoo Player William 

Barton 25.13 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Role of Media In Preventive Education For 

HIV/AIDS 31.13 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Globalization And Competitive Strategy 22.35 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Australian Cities : An Overview 25.06 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Hindu Vivah Kanoon (English) 29.30 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Democratic Decentralization & Panchayati 

Raj System 28.46 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Swarjathi (Khamaas) 29.42 

6:00-6:30 SOL Counterpitieng & Piracy - A National 

Perspactive 19.18 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Management Of DEI's 29.09  

7:00-7:30 SOS Just Break The Triangle 30.00 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag - I 30.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Threads of Life 27.36 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Labour In The New Millanium, Part - II 19.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Out of The House   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-6 27.32 

10:00-10:30 General Kok Borok Language 26.42 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Social Change In India 28.21 

11:00-11:30 SOH Dr. Ram Swaroop Chaturvedi : Samiksha 

Chintan Ke Sarokar 18.48 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Phir Laut Aye Firaq 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Marketing of Milk and Milk Products 24.27 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS The Memory System & Interconnection 

Structure 32.48 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

13:30-14:00 SOH A Profile of Didgeridoo Player William 

Barton 25.13 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Role of Media In Preventive Education For 

HIV/AIDS 31.13 



15:30-16:00 SOMS Globalization And Competitive Strategy 22.35 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Australian Cities : An Overview 25.06 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Hindu Vivah Kanoon (English) 29.30 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Democratic Decentralization & Panchayati 

Raj System 28.46 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Swarjathi (Khamaas) 29.42 

18:00-18:30 SOL Counterpitieng & Piracy - A National 

Perspactive 19.18 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Management Of DEI's 29.09  

19:00-19:30 SOS Just Break The Triangle 30.00 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag - I 30.00 

20:00-20:30 North East Threads of Life 27.36 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Labour In The New Millanium, Part - II 19.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Out of The House   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-6 27.32 

22.00-22:30 General Kok Borok Language 26.42 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Social Change In India 28.21 

23:00-23:00 SOH Dr. Ram Swaroop Chaturvedi : Samiksha 

Chintan Ke Sarokar 18.48 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Phir Laut Aye Firaq 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 7 July, 2019 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Storage Structure For Fruits And 

Vegetables 20.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Introduction To Data Structure And 

Algorithms 30.37 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Introduction To Nursing Process 22.30 

1:30-2:00 SOH Abhimanyu Anat Ka Rachnakar Vyaktitva 25.36 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Project Work in HIV And Family 

Education, Part - II (Hindi) 29.14 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian Experience 28.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Technological Change in Indian Agriculture 26.00 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 30.00 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Project work & Dissertation 30.24 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-3 Pt. I 25.58 

6:00-6:30 SOL International Framework For The 

Enforcement of IP Rights 18.50 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE IGNOU Unique Mandate 33.15  

7:00-7:30 SOS Microbial Culture Techniques - I 27.27 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag - II 31.49 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Impact of Liberalization on Labour 23.04 

9:00-9:30 CNN Crafting Change    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-7   

10:00-10:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-I 29.57 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Social Class in India 29.30 

11:00-11:30 SOH Introduction To Editing - I 28.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adbi Quiz Episode-16                                                                                                 

12:00-12:30 SOA Storage Structure For Fruits And 

Vegetables 20.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Introduction To Data Structure And 

Algorithms 30.37 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Introduction To Nursing Process 22.30 

13:30-14:00 SOH Abhimanyu Anat Ka Rachnakar Vyaktitva 25.36 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Project Work in HIV And Family 

Education, Part - II (Hindi) 29.14 

15:30-16:00 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian Experience 28.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Technological Change in Indian Agriculture 26.00 



16:30-17:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Project work & Dissertation 30.24 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-3 Pt. I 25.58 

18:00-18:30 SOL International Framework For The 

Enforcement of IP Rights 18.50 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE IGNOU Unique Mandate 33.15  

19:00-19:30 SOS Microbial Culture Techniques - I 27.27 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag - II 31.49 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.04 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Impact of Liberalization on Labour 23.04 

21:00-21:30 CNN Crafting Change    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-7   

22.00-22:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-I 29.57 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Social Class in India 29.30 

23:00-23:00 SOH Introduction To Editing - I 28.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adbi Quiz Episode-16                                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 8 July, 2019 Monday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables : A Case Study of Safal 20.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Websites, Part - I 26.00 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

1:30-2:00 SOH Take Ser Bhaji Take Ser Khaja 26.29 

2:00-2:30 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 

56.54 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Hiv/Aids Stegma, Awareness & Action 31.11 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Prabhav Evam Niyantran 28.20 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Role of Voluntary Organisations 27.51 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Prevention & Control of Microbial Spoilage 24.00 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Development Under Globalization Regime 29.48 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-2 Pt. I 26.53 

6:00-6:30 SOL The L.P.O Business Set-Up 26.32 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE The Language of Television 20.22  

7:00-7:30 SOS Bas Tribhuj Ko Tod Dein 29.26 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Creativity & Translation, Part - I 22.20 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Organising The Labour 23.56 

9:00-9:30 CNN Wetland Warriors   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-8   

10:00-10:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-II 27.26 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Poverty, Inequality and Culture 25.26 

11:00-11:30 SOH Error Analysis 29.49 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Mushaira Jash - E - Jamhuriyat 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables : A Case Study of Safal 20.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Websites, Part - I 26.00 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

13:30-14:00 SOH Take Ser Bhaji Take Ser Khaja 26.29 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 

56.54 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Foreign Languages (SOFL) 

Induction Programme - Certificate in 

Russian Language 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

REPEAT  30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

REPEAT 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Development Under Globalization Regime 29.48 



17:30-18:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-2 Pt. I 26.53 

18:00-18:30 SOL The L.P.O Business Set-Up 26.32 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE The Language of Television 20.22  

19:00-19:30 SOS Bas Tribhuj Ko Tod Dein 29.26 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Creativity & Translation, Part - I 22.20 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Foreign Languages (SOFL) 

Induction Programme - Certificate in 

Russian Language 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

REPEAT  30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-II 27.26 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Poverty, Inequality and Culture 25.26 

23:00-23:00 SOH Error Analysis 29.49 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Mushaira Jash - E - Jamhuriyat 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 9 July, 2019 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Durati

on 

00:00-00:30 SOA Procurement and Quality Of Milk 21.15 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Data Modeling 25.07 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Nursing Process 29.24 

1:30-2:00 SOH Stree Asmita Ka Sangarsh 28.17 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Indian Context a Discussion 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Stress Management, Part - I 24.06 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Canada : Politics & Society 29.15 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Food Sampling and Analysis Techniques 29.02 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Urban Housing 26.08 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-1 Pt. I 30.53 

6:00-6:30 SOL Introduction To Communications 28.17 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Pogramme Evaluation in ODL 27.49 

7:00-7:30 SOS Microscope (Hindi) 27.00 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Bhasha Ka Samajik Sandarbh 28.06 

8:00-8:30 North East Medicine Man Of Meghalya   

8:30-9:00 SOITS Labour and Economic Reforms 26.35 

9:00-9:30 CNN Down To Earth   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-9   

10:00-10:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part I 23.45 

10:30-11:00 SOSS European Union Institutions  26.56 

11:00-11:30 SOH A Approach of Short Story 29.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Urdu Medium School  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Procurement and Quality Of Milk 21.15 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Data Modeling 25.07 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Nursing Process 29.24 

13:30-14:00 SOH Stree Asmita Ka Sangarsh 28.17 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Management (SOMS) Commerce 

Impact of Technology in Business 
30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE REPEAT 
30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  REPEAT 
30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  REPEAT 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Urban Housing 26.08 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-1 Pt. I 30.53 



18:00-18:30 SOL Introduction To Communications 28.17 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Pogramme Evaluation in ODL 27.49 

19:00-19:30 SOS Microscope (Hindi) 27.00 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Bhasha Ka Samajik Sandarbh 28.06 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Management (SOMS) Commerce 

Impact of Technology in Business 
30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT REPEAT 
30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT REPEAT 
30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT REPEAT 
30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part I 23.45 

22:30-23:00 SOSS European Union Institutions  26.56 

23:00-23:00 SOH A Approach of Short Story 29.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Urdu Medium School  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 10 July, 2019 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Storage Structure For Fruits And Vegetables 20.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Sorting Techniques 21.08 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Institutional Objectives in Teaching Learning 

Process 26.18 

1:30-2:00 SOH Kalpnasheel Rangmance Aur Laxmikant 

Varma 28.07 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS Prevention, Treatment & Care 28.30 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Stress Management, Part - II 25.46 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Australian Cities : An Overview 25.06 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Food Hazards & Contaminants 21.00 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Issues And Challenges of Urban Housing 27.45 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-1 Pt. II 26.15 

6:00-6:30 SOL LPO and Ethics (Part-2) 22.33 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Planning and Management in DE 31.03 

7:00-7:30 SOS Microscope : Istemal Aur Rakhrakhav 24.15 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Saajhi Virasat : Hindi-Urdu Kavita Ka 

Tulnatmak Adhyan 26.51 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.00 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Saivism 27.46 

9:00-9:30 CNN Fishing For Solutions   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-10   

10:00-10:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part II 26.33 

10:30-11:00 SOSS European Union Treaties 26.50 

11:00-11:30 SOH Kahani Kaise Banti Hai 29.30 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Tanz - O - Mezah 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Storage Structure For Fruits And Vegetables 20.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Sorting Techniques 21.08 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Institutional Objectives in Teaching Learning 

Process 26.18 

13:30-14:00 SOH Kalpnasheel Rangmance Aur Laxmikant 

Varma 28.07 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Environmental Concerns: PGDEOH 

 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans- 30.00 



LIVE Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Little India" Malaysia and Hong Kong: How 

Diasporic are they? 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

Regional Services Division (RSD) 

Orientation Programme for Academic 

Counselors 

30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

Regional Services Division (RSD) 

Orientation Programme for Academic 

Counselors 

30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Issues And Challenges of Urban Housing 27.45 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Karnataka Music Practical-1 Pt. II 26.15 

18:00-18:30 SOL LPO and Ethics (Part-2) 22.33 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Planning and Management in DE 31.03 

19:00-19:30 SOS Microscope : Istemal Aur Rakhrakhav 24.15 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Saajhi Virasat : Hindi-Urdu Kavita Ka 

Tulnatmak Adhyan 26.51 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Environmental Concerns: PGDEOH 

 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Little India" Malaysia and Hong Kong: How 

Diasporic are they? 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

Little India" Malaysia and Hong Kong: How 

Diasporic are they? 

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Regional Services Division (RSD) 

Orientation Programme for Academic 

Counselors 

30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part II 26.33 

22:30-23:00 SOSS European Union Treaties 26.50 

23:00-23:00 SOH Kahani Kaise Banti Hai 29.30 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Tanz - O - Mezah 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 11 July, 2019 Thursday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Overview of Food Chemistry & Physiology 28.23 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Tower of Hanoi 25.53 

1:00-1:30 SOHS An Approach To Research Study, Part - II 29.18 

1:30-2:00 SOH Nai Kavita Ke Kavi Alochak Laxmikant 

Varma 27.30 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Prevention & Treatment of Substance 

Abuse 26.37 

3:30-4:00 SOMS IEEE Standards, Part - I 28.27 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Distance Education : Ideas and Strategies 20.30 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials, Part - I 26.00 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Urban Governance 26.30 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA "Bilawal Ang Ke Raag" Yamini Bilawal 26.12 

6:00-6:30 SOL Process Involved In Human Trafficking 24.45 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Development and Revision of SLM 28.09 

7:00-7:30 SOS Cherrapunjee (English) 26.00 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Vishwa Sahitya Aur Anuvad : Meri Nazar 

Mein (Bhag - I) 26.40 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Hermeneutics 29.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Consumed With Consumption    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-11   

10:00-10:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part III 19.11 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Modernization and Globlisation 25.56 

11:00-11:30 SOH Indigenous Culture "Didgeridoo" 26.36 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Gulzar Dehalvi Ka Manzoom Kalaam                                                         30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Overview of Food Chemistry & Physiology 28.23 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Tower of Hanoi 25.53 

13:00-13:30 SOHS An Approach To Research Study, Part - II 29.18 

13:30-14:00 SOH Nai Kavita Ke Kavu Alochak Laxmikant 

Varma 27.30 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

World Population Day- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

World Population Day- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 



LIVE  

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Urban Governance 26.30 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA "Bilawal Ang Ke Raag" Yamini Bilawal 26.12 

18:00-18:30 SOL Process Involved In Human Trafficking 24.45 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Development and Revision of SLM 28.09 

19:00-19:30 SOS Cherrapunjee (English) 26.00 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Vishwa Sahitya Aur Anuvad : Meri Nazar 

Mein (Bhag - I) 26.40 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

World Population Day- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

World Population Day- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part III 19.11 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Modernization and Globlisation 25.56 

23:00-23:00 SOH Indigenous Culture "Didgeridoo" 26.36 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Gulzar Dehalvi Ka Manzoom Kalaam                                                         30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 12 July, 2019 Friday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Raseela 30.00 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Quality Management Principles (Phase-I), 

Part - I 25.00 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Hyperyension, Part - I 29.37 

1:30-2:00 SOH Hungary Ke Premchand : Moritz Jigmor Se 

Ek Batcheet 29.35 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Social Work As Profession : Values 

Principle Ethics 29.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS IEEE Standards, Part - II 33.57 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Teaching Technology of Open & Distance 

Learning 30.28 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials, Part - II 28.16 

5:00-5:30 SOEDS Urban Reforms In India 24.50 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA "Bilawal Ang Ke Raag" Devgiri Bilawal 21.27 

6:00-6:30 SOL Manav Adhikar Evam Isse Sambandhit 

Sansthayein 29.20 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Learner Support Services in DE 26.51 

7:00-7:30 SOS What is Bonding ? 18.34 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Vishwa Sahitya Aur Anuvad : Meri Nazar 

Mein (Bhag - II) 28.52 

8:00-8:30 North East Women Entrepreneurship : A New Hope For 

Assam 

27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Indian Metaphysics 26.42 

9:00-9:30 CNN In Our Backyard   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-12   

10:00-10:30 General We The People: Film –I –The Environment 25.05 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Civil Society 29.30 

11:00-11:30 SOH Reading Ninteen Hundred and Ninteen, Part 

- II 27.43 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Roshni 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Raseela 30.00 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Quality Management Principles (Phase-I), 

Part - I 25.00 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Hyperyension, Part - I 29.37 

13:30-14:00 SOH Hungary Ke Premchand : Moritz Jigmor Se 

Ek Batcheet 29.35 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 



15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Introduction to Theatre and Drama- School 

of Performing and Visual Arts (SOPVA)  

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Sangeet Me Varsha Kaleen Rag'- School of 

Performing and Visual Arts (SOPVA 

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOEDS Urban Reforms In India 24.50 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA "Bilawal Ang Ke Raag" Devgiri Bilawal 21.27 

18:00-18:30 SOL Manav Adhikar Evam Isse Sambandhit 

Sansthayein 29.20 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Learner Support Services in DE 26.51 

19:00-19:30 SOS What is Bonding ? 18.34 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Vishwa Sahitya Aur Anuvad : Meri Nazar 

Mein (Bhag - II) 28.52 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Introduction to Theatre and Drama- School 

of Performing and Visual Arts (SOPVA)  

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Sangeet Me Varsha Kaleen Rag'- School of 

Performing and Visual Arts (SOPVA 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General We The People: Film –I –The Environment 25.05 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Civil Society 29.30 

23:00-23:00 SOH Reading Ninteen Hundred and Ninteen, Part 

- II 27.43 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Roshni 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 13 July, 2019 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Kechuaa Khaad 18.19 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Quality Management Principles (Phase-I), 

Part - II 25.00 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Community Need Assessment, Part - I 24.33 

1:30-2:00 SOH Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 23.40 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 

57.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : International Context 29.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Operation Management - An Overview, Part 

- I 28.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 28.30 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Sampoorna Gramin Rojgar Yojna 28.23 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Media Education : Concepts and Practices 23.00 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-1 28.10 

6:00-6:30 SOL Framework of Free Legal Services in India 28.20 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Editing in DE 27.41 

7:00-7:30 SOS Immunology 27.12 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Kavita : Mere Samay Mein 26.05 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.16 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Advaita Vedanta 23.47 

9:00-9:30 CNN Heads Up    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-13   

10:00-10:30 General We The People: Film-II The Price We Pay 28.10 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Religion Culture And Society 29.08 

11:00-11:30 SOH Performing Poetry 25.35 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Jange Azadi Aur Cinema - 2                                                                                          

12:00-12:30 SOA Kechuaa Khaad 18.19 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Quality Management Principles (Phase-I), 

Part - II 25.00 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Community Need Assessment, Part - I 24.33 

13:30-14:00 SOH Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 23.40 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 

57.46 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : International Context 29.00 

15:30-16:00 SOMS Operation Management - An Overview, Part 

- I 28.30 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Australia's Political System & Foreign 28.30 



Relation 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Sampoorna Gramin Rojgar Yojna 28.23 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Media Education : Concepts and Practices 23.00 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-1 28.10 

18:00-18:30 SOL Framework of Free Legal Services in India 28.20 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Editing in DE 27.41 

19:00-19:30 SOS Immunology 27.12 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Kavita : Mere Samay Mein 26.05 

20:00-20:30 North East Binding Threads 25.16 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Advaita Vedanta 23.47 

21:00-21:30 CNN Heads Up    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Hum Hain Kamyab Pt-13   

22.00-22:30 General We The People: Film-II The Price We Pay 28.10 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Religion Culture And Society 29.08 

23:00-23:00 SOH Performing Poetry 25.35 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Jange Azadi Aur Cinema - 2                                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 14, July, 2019 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Campost 23.08 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Information Security Systems, Part - I 29.23 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Community Need Assessment, Part - II 25.00 

1:30-2:00 SOH Kavita Ko Samajhna 29.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW STD & Their Management  30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Operation Management - An Overview, Part - 

II 18.50 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Rajniti Shastra 30.00 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Swarnajayanti Gram Swarojgar Yojana 29.20 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Prasaran Ki Parkriya 31.35 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-2 29.42 

6:00-6:30 SOL Causes Of Human Trafficking 24.09 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Open and Distance Education Today 30.03 

7:00-7:30 SOS Microscopes (English) 24.21 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha Aur Anuvad (Bhag - I) 26.58 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - I 29.23 

9:00-9:30 CNN Waste To Wastages    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-1   

10:00-10:30 General We The People: Film –III-Towards A 

Sustainable World 28.32 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Religion In Contemporary Times 28.38 

11:00-11:30 SOH Qualities Of Useful Language Test Part-I 28.08 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adabi Quiz Episode-17                                                                                              

12:00-12:30 SOA Campost 23.08 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Information Security Systems, Part - I 29.23 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Community Need Assessment, Part - II 25.00 

13:30-14:00 SOH Kavita Ko Samajhna 29.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 SOSW STD & Their Management  30.00 

15:30-16:00 SOMS Operation Management - An Overview, Part - 

II 18.50 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Rajniti Shastra 30.00 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Swarnajayanti Gram Swarojgar Yojana 29.20 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Prasaran Ki Parkriya 31.35 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-2 29.42 

18:00-18:30 SOL Causes Of Human Trafficking 24.09 



18:30-19:00 STRIDE Open and Distance Education Today 30.03 

19:00-19:30 SOS Microscopes (English) 24.21 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha Aur Anuvad (Bhag - I) 26.58 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

20:30-21:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - I 29.23 

21:00-21:30 CNN Waste To Wastages    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-1   

22.00-22:30 General We The People: Film –III-Towards A 

Sustainable World 28.32 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Religion In Contemporary Times 28.38 

23:00-23:00 SOH Qualities Of Useful Language Test Part-I 28.08 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adabi Quiz Episode-17                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 15 July, 2019 Monday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Simple Methods of Detecting Adultration 22.30 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Information Security Systems, Part - II 25.49 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Bio-Medical Waste Management, Part - II 28.58 

1:30-2:00 SOH Akhbar Ki Kahani 19.50 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Substance Abuse & HIV/AIDS 25.06 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Framework For Strategic Alliance 23.40 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Development and Undevelopment 28.41 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 25.30 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Community Radio 29.15  

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Sandhya Tandavam (Raag-Sammukh Priyam, 

Taal-Aditalam)  20.05 

6:00-6:30 SOL Access to Justice 22.35 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Quality Assurance And Other Issues in ODL 25.49 

7:00-7:30 SOS Microscopes : Handling And Maintenance 28.13 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha Aur Anuvad (Bhag - II) 25.34 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures Of Assam, Part – I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - II 17.14 

9:00-9:30 CNN Hard At Work   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-2   

10:00-10:30 General Silver Revolution In The  Cardamon Hills A 

Programme On Vermi Culture 22.00 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Gender, Caste And Culture 24.49 

11:00-11:30 SOH Qualities of Useful Language Test Part -2 31.33 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Ghazal (Mehfi - E - Ghazal)                                                                                   30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Simple Methods of Detecting Adultration 22.30 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Information Security Systems, Part - II 25.49 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Bio-Medical Waste Management, Part - II 28.58 

13:30-14:00 SOH Akhbar Ki Kahani 19.50 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Induction Programme - (I) Certificate in Korean 

Language and Culture- School of Foreign 

Languages (SOFL) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 



17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Community Radio 29.15  

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Sandhya Tandavam (Raag-Sammukh Priyam, 

Taal-Aditalam)  20.05 

18:00-18:30 SOL Access to Justice 22.35 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Quality Assurance And Other Issues in ODL 25.49 

19:00-19:30 SOS Microscopes : Handling And Maintenance 28.13 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha Aur Anuvad (Bhag - II) 25.34 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Induction Programme - (I) Certificate in Korean 

Language and Culture- School of Foreign 

Languages (SOFL) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Silver Revolution In The  Cardamon Hills A 

Programme On Vermi Culture 22.00 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Gender, Caste And Culture 24.49 

23:00-23:00 SOH Qualities of Useful Language Test Part -2 31.33 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Ghazal (Mehfi - E - Ghazal)                                                                                   30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 16 July, 2019 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Solar Water Pumping System 

Components 23.32 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Database Management System 

(Normalization) Part. I 29.13 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Antenatal Care 21.00 

1:30-2:00 SOH Reading The Novel, Part - I 24.52 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Importance of Communication In 

HIV/AIDS 25.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Cross Cultural Aspects of HRM In 

International Business, Part - I 28.16 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Four Decades of Development Experience 28.00 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Basic Application of Computer 32.46 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS A Perspective On Asian Media 22.05 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-4 25.58 

6:00-6:30 SOL Protection Of Traditional Knowledge 24.04 

6:30-7:00 SOET Certificate In Crafts & Design (Pottery) 29.48 

7:00-7:30 SOS Music of Life 29.52 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Bharat Mein Upniveshvad Aur Anuvad 27.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures Of Assam, Part – 

II 

29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Climate Resilience and Disaster 

Management 18.49 

9:00-9:30 CNN Don’t Move Improve   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-3   

10:00-10:30 General Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Challenges of Women's Studies 23.57 

11:00-11:30 SOH Multiple Intelligences - I 23.39 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Sir Saijed Ahmed Khan Ki Mazmun 

Nigari 

 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Solar Water Pumping System 

Components 23.32 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Database Management System 

(Normalization) Part. I 29.13 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Antenatal Care 21.00 

13:30-14:00 SOH Reading The Novel, Part - I 24.52 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU Unemployment and Development - 30.00 



LIVE School of Extension And Development 

Studies (SOEDS) 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Normalised Relations- School of 

Computer and Information Sciences 

(SOCIS) 

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS A Perspective On Asian Media 22.05 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-4 25.58 

18:00-18:30 SOL Protection Of Traditional Knowledge 24.04 

18:30-19:00 SOET Certificate In Crafts & Design (Pottery) 29.48 

19:00-19:30 SOS Music of Life 29.52 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Bharat Mein Upniveshvad Aur Anuvad 27.00 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Unemployment and Development - 

School of Extension And Development 

Studies (SOEDS) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Normalised Relations- School of 

Computer and Information Sciences 

(SOCIS) 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Challenges of Women's Studies 23.57 

23:00-23:00 SOH Multiple Intelligences - I 23.39 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Sir Saijed Ahmed Khan Ki Mazmun 

Nigari 

 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 17 July, 2019 Wednesday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Mulberry Cultivation Practices 29.30 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Database Management System 

(Normalization) Part. II 29.04 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Normal Labour 19.28 

1:30-2:00 SOH Reading The Novel, Part - II 27.05 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Communication and Counselling (Hindi) 27.23 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Cross Cultural Aspects of HRM in 

International Business, Part - II 20.44 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Training of Higher Civil Services 25.26 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials For Children, Part - 

III 28.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS "Media Education : Concepts & Practices" 23.00 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-5 19.12 

6:00-6:30 SOL Basics of Copyright 24.12 

6:30-7:00 SOET Virtual Manufacturing 24.14 

7:00-7:30 SOS Jeevan Sangeet 29.47 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Translating Knowledge Texts From Sanskrit, 

Part - I 28.57 

8:00-8:30 North East Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Vaccines & Health 20.11 

9:00-9:30 CNN New Deal   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-4   

10:00-10:30 General SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 (Teejan 

Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 
27.51  

10:30-11:00 SOSS Power and Inequality 26.52 

11:00-11:30 SOH Multiple Intelligences Pt. II 30.25 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Tareekh Ke Aine Mein Urdu Sahafat - 1                                                                  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Mulberry Cultivation Practices 29.30 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Database Management System 

(Normalization) Part. II 29.04 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Normal Labour 19.28 

13:30-14:00 SOH Reading The Novel, Part - II 27.05 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

World Population Day- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Greening the Blue- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 



16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS "Media Education : Concepts & Practices" 23.00 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-5 19.12 

18:00-18:30 SOL Basics of Copyright 24.12 

18:30-19:00 SOET Virtual Manufacturing 24.14 

19:00-19:30 SOS Jeevan Sangeet 29.47 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Translating Knowledge Texts From Sanskrit, 

Part - I 28.57 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

World Population Day- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Greening the Blue- School of Inter-

Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary Studies 

(SOITS) 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE -

REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Medicine Men of Meghalaya 28.00 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Power and Inequality 26.52 

23:00-23:00 SOH Multiple Intelligences Pt. II 30.25 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Tareekh Ke Aine Mein Urdu Sahafat - 1                                                                  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 18 July, 2019 Thursday 

 

Time School  

Programme 

Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Silkworm Rearing 30.45 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Programming In Java Language Pt. I 28.28 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Assessment & Examination of A New 

Born Baby 29.00 

1:30-2:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Poetry 29.45 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Social Work Practicum : Global 

Perspectives on Field Education 25.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Operation Management - An Overview, 

Part - I 28.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Problem in Policy Implimentation 22.54 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials For Children, 

Part - IV 26.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Video Editing & Its Types 23.30 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-6 26.04 

6:00-6:30 SOL Digital Divide 21.04 

6:30-7:00 SOET Discharge Measurement in Streams 20.07 

7:00-7:30 SOS Framing The Untamed 27.50 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Translating Knowledge Texts From 

Sanskrit, Part - II 28.43 

8:00-8:30 North East Give Me A Little Space 29.30 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Environmental Geochemistry & Health 24.50 

9:00-9:30 CNN For Social Change   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-5   

10:00-10:30 General Call From The Horizon (Assam) 28.45 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Dynamics Of Identity 29.31 

11:00-11:30 SOH New Ways In Teaching and Reading Pt. I 29.35 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Ghazal 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Silkworm Rearing 30.45 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Programming In Java Language Pt. I 28.28 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Assessment & Examination of A New 

Born Baby 29.00 

13:30-14:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Poetry 29.45 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Is Artificial Intelligence A Threat or an 

Opportunity to Humans?- Computer 

Division (CD) 30.00 



15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Video Editing & Its Types 23.30 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-6 26.04 

18:00-18:30 SOL Digital Divide 21.04 

18:30-19:00 SOET Discharge Measurement in Streams 20.07 

19:00-19:30 SOS Framing The Untamed 27.50 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Translating Knowledge Texts From 

Sanskrit, Part - II 28.43 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Is Artificial Intelligence A Threat or an 

Opportunity to Humans?- Computer 

Division (CD) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT  30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Call From The Horizon (Assam) 28.45 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Dynamics Of Identity 29.31 

23:00-23:00 SOH New Ways In Teaching and Reading Pt. I 29.35 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Ghazal 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 19 July, 2019 Friday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Crop Protection 27.28 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Programming In Java Language Pt.II 27.00 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Partogram 21.48 

1:30-2:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Grammer 29.30 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Emergence Of Professional Social Work 27.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Operation Management - An Overview, 

Part - II 18.50 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Founding Fathers of Indian Sociology 25.30 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Basti Sevika an NGO Experience 24.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Television Reporting 31.01 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-7 20.04 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Experience in Gender Training 20.00 

6:30-7:00 SOET Irrigation Channel 22.19 

7:00-7:30 SOS Limits: A Glance Through History Part I 28.22 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Creativity & Translation, Part - II 22.30 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Environmental Toxicology 22.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Rags to Riches   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-6   

10:00-10:30 General Primates of Assam 28.00 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Caste in India 29.58 

11:00-11:30 SOH New Ways In Teaching And Reading Pt. II 28.42 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Dabistan - E - Delhi                                                                                                        

12:00-12:30 SOA Crop Protection 27.28 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Programming In Java Language Pt.II 27.00 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Partogram 21.48 

13:30-14:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Grammer 29.30 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Resource Sharing and Provisioning in 

Cloud Computing- School of Computer 

and Information Sciences (SOCIS) 30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Television Reporting 31.01 



17:30-18:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-7 20.04 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Experience in Gender Training 20.00 

18:30-19:00 SOET Irrigation Channel 22.19 

19:00-19:30 SOS Limits: A G lance Through History Part I 28.22 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Creativity & Translation, Part - II 22.30 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Resource Sharing and Provisioning in 

Cloud Computing- School of Computer 

and Information Sciences (SOCIS) 30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Primates of Assam 28.00 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Caste in India 29.58 

23:00-23:00 SOH New Ways In Teaching And Reading Pt. II 28.42 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Dabistan - E - Delhi                                                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 20 July, 2019 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Post Harvest Management In Potato & Rice 20.30 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Introduction) Pt. I 27.23 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Introduction To Nursing Research 21.28 

1:30-2:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - I 21.54 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Field Work Practicum In Social Work, Part - I 29.10 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Prof. Philip Kotlers View On Marketing 30.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Media and Disaster 26.10 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Basti Sevika - Ek Anubhav 22.37 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Role Of Community Radio In Development 25.47 

5:30-6:00 SOPVA Santoor Recital 18.58 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Introduction to PGDWGS Programme 25.31 

6:30-7:00 SOET Bursting Earth 25.56 

7:00-7:30 SOS Limits: A Glance Through History Part II 23.15 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Anuvad Aur Bhartiya Sahitya Ka Praachar-

Prasaar, Bhag - 2 17.21 

:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Environment And Health 29.24 

9:00-9:30 CNN Searching The Imagination   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-7   

10:00-10:30 General Making Paradise In Mother’s Lap – 

(Reproductive And Child Health) 27.24 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Sociology In Everyday Life 27.42 

11:00-11:30 SOH Katakana 30.27 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Kaifi Azmi 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Post Harvest Management In Potato & Rice 20.30 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Introduction) Pt. I 27.23 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Introduction To Nursing Research 21.28 

13:30-14:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - I 21.54 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Field Work Practicum In Social Work, Part - I 29.10 

15:30-16:00 SOMS Prof. Philip Kotlers View On Marketing 30.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Media and Disaster 26.10 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Basti Sevika - Ek Anubhav 22.37 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Role Of Community Radio In Development 25.47 

17:30-18:00 SOPVA Santoor Recital 18.58 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Introduction to PGDWGS Programme 25.31 

18:30-19:00 SOET Bursting Earth 25.56 



19:00-19:30 SOS Limits: A Glance Through History Part II 23.15 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Anuvad Aur Bhartiya Sahitya Ka Praachar-

Prasaar, Bhag - 2 17.21 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Environment And Health 29.24 

21:00-21:30 CNN Searching The Imagination   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-7   

22.00-22:30 General Making Paradise In Mother’s Lap – 

(Reproductive And Child Health) 27.24 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Sociology In Everyday Life 27.42 

23:00-23:00 SOH Katakana 30.27 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Kaifi Azmi 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 21 July, 2019 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Integrated Nutrient Management In Rice & 

Potato 20.30  

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Introduction) Pt. II 18.22 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Sterilisation And Disinfection 19.00 

1:30-2:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - II 20.50 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.54 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Field Work Practicum In Social Work, Part - II 28.45 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Marketing Communication 17.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Swatantrata Sangram Aur Kisan Netritva : 

Swami Sehjanand Sarasvati, Prof. Kapil Kumar 

And Ashok Sharma 

29.10 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Drought Prone Area & Desert Development 

Programme 29.49 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS What Makes News 26.35 

5:30-6:00 SOE Demo Lesson - Teaching Mathematics 28.34 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Theories Of Women's & Gender Studies 27.43 

6:30-7:00 SOET Energy Dissipators : A Programme On 

Hydraulics 24.06 

7:00-7:30 SOS Khel Khel Mein Ganit 22.55 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Anuvad Ki Avdharna, Anuvad Prashikshan Aur 

Takniki Paryog 28.39 

8:00-8:30 North East Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope For 

Assam 

27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Industrial Pollution And Human Health 26.59 

9:00-9:30 CNN Shifting Tides   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-8   

10:00-10:30 General Archeological Treasures of Assam Pt-I 28.04 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Governance And Ecology (Part-1) 27.27 

11:00-11:30 SOH Business English : Cultural Factors 29.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Adbi Quiz Episode-18                                                                                                                                                    

12:00-12:30 SOA Integrated Nutrient Management In Rice & 

Potato 20.30  

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Introduction) Pt. II 18.22 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Sterilisation And Disinfection 19.00 

13:30-14:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - II 20.50 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.54 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Field Work Practicum In Social Work, Part - II 28.45 

15:30-16:00 SOMS Marketing Communication 17.00 



16:00-16:30 SOSS Swatantrata Sangram Aur Kisan Netritva : 

Swami Sehjanand Sarasvati, Prof. Kapil Kumar 

And Ashok Sharma 

29.10 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Drought Prone Area & Desert Development 

Programme 29.49 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS What Makes News 26.35 

17:30-18:00 SOE Demo Lesson - Teaching Mathematics 28.34 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Theories Of Women's & Gender Studies 27.43 

18:30-19:00 SOET Energy Dissipators : A Programme On 

Hydraulics 24.06 

19:00-19:30 SOS Khel Khel Mein Ganit 22.55 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Anuvad Ki Avdharna, Anuvad Prashikshan Aur 

Takniki Paryog 28.39 

20:00-20:30 North East Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope For 

Assam 

27.02 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Industrial Pollution And Human Health 26.59 

21:00-21:30 CNN Shifting Tides   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-8   

22.00-22:30 General Archeological Treasures of Assam Pt-I 28.04 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Governance And Ecology (Part-1) 27.27 

23:00-23:00 SOH Business English : Cultural Factors 29.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Adbi Quiz Episode-18                                                                                                                                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 22 July, 2019 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA The Dairy Farming 18.38 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (HTML Basics) Pt. I 30.08 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Disorders Of Thought 24.30 

1:30-2:00 SOH Translation of Fiction, Part - I 18.19 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS Prevention, Treatment & Care 

(Hindi) 

28.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Corporate Social Responsibilities (CSR) 

Initiatives And Implementational 

Challenges 

25.02 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Religion, Culture & Nationalism In India 27.02 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Fundamentals Of Communication Process 28.03 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Planning For A Radio Programme 30.16 

5:30-6:00 SOE Nirdeshan Path - Hindi Bhasha Me 

Shikshan 

32.50 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Gender & Power 18.43 

6:30-7:00 SOET Determination Of Physical & Chemical 

Properties of Soil 

26.36 

7:00-7:30 SOS Mathematics Comes Alive 22.30 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Parsaashnik Aur Paaribhashik Sabdavali 29.22 

8:00-8:30 North East Give Me A Little Space   

8:30-9:00 SOITS Environmental Impact Assessment 27.15 

9:00-9:30 CNN  Trekking Against Tradition   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-9   

10:00-10:30 General Archeological Treasures Of Assam Pt-II 29.10 

10:30-11:00 SOSS History Of Psychology, Part - 2 28.15 

11:00-11:30 SOH Business English: The Need For Need For 

Needs Analysis 

26.13 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Jamia Osmania Ki Urdu Khidmat 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA The Dairy Farming 18.38 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (HTML Basics) Pt. I 30.08 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Disorders Of Thought 24.30 

13:30-14:00 SOH Translation of Fiction, Part - I 18.19 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Induction Programme- Certificate in 

Japanese Language - School of Foreign 

Languages (SOFL) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 



LIVE 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Planning For A Radio Programme 30.16 

17:30-18:00 SOE Nirdeshan Path - Hindi Bhasha Me 

Shikshan 

32.50 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Gender & Power 18.43 

18:30-19:00 SOET Determination Of Physical & Chemical 

Properties of Soil 

26.36 

19:00-19:30 SOS Mathematics Comes Alive 22.30 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Parsaashnik Aur Paaribhashik Sabdavali 29.22 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Induction Programme- Certificate in 

Japanese Language - School of Foreign 

Languages (SOFL) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Archeological Treasures Of Assam Pt-II 29.10 

22:30-23:00 SOSS History Of Psychology, Part - 2 28.15 

23:00-23:00 SOH Business English: The Need For Need For 

Needs Analysis 

26.13 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Jamia Osmania Ki Urdu Khidmat 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 23 July, 2019 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Biscuit 22.19 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Html Basics) Pt. II 25.23 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Disorder Of Motor Activity 27.30 

1:30-2:00 SOH Kausani : Ek Yatra Sansmaran Pal Pal 

Privartit Prakritivesh 

27.35 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Prevention Treatment & Care Of Substance 

Abuse (Hindi) 

25.26 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Socio-Legal Aspects of Computerization 26.05 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Empowered Women in Savini 20.40 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Certificate In Empowering Women Through 

Self Help Groups (Hindi) 

28.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Parliamentary Reporting 25.41 

5:30-6:00 SOE Teaching of Mathematics 27.52 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Gendered Bodies & Sexualities 28.23 

6:30-7:00 SOET Design of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - I 29.00 

7:00-7:30 SOS Umiam Lake (English) 25.30 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Anuvad Mein Arthsanrachna/Arthgrahan 24.58 

8:00-8:30 North East Threads Of Life 27.36 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Transnationalism & Globalisation 23.27 

9:00-9:30 CNN Leapfrog For The Future   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-10   

10:00-10:30 General Binding Threads (Nagaland) 25.12 

10:30-11:00 SOSS The Link Between Reconcilliation And 

Music In Columbia 

29.55 

11:00-11:30 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Lady Noon Ek Mulaqat - II         30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Biscuit 22.19 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Html Basics) Pt. II 25.23 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Disorder Of Motor Activity 27.30 

13:30-14:00 SOH Kausani : Ek Yatra Sansmaran Pal Pal 

Privartit Prakritivesh 

27.35 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Childhood as a Social Construction- School 

of Education (SOE) 
30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 



LIVE  

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Parliamentary Reporting 25.41 

17:30-18:00 SOE Teaching of Mathematics 27.52 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Gendered Bodies & Sexualities 28.23 

18:30-19:00 SOET Design of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - I 29.00 

19:00-19:30 SOS Umiam Lake (English) 25.30 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Anuvad Mein Arthsanrachna/Arthgrahan 24.58 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Childhood as a Social Construction- School 

of Education (SOE) 
30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 
LIVE - REPEAT 

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Binding Threads (Nagaland) 25.12 

22:30-23:00 SOSS The Link Between Reconcilliation And 

Music In Columbia 

29.55 

23:00-23:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Lady Noon Ek Mulaqat - II         30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 24 July, 2019 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Bread 30.45 

00:30-1:00 SOCIS Basics of DBMS 22.20 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Approach To Research Study, Part - I 24.08 

1:30-2:00 SOH Reading Ninteen Hundred And Ninteen, Part - 

III 

18.54 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

3:00-3:30 SOSW What & Why of Palliative Care For HIV/AIDS 

- An Overview 

30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Stress Management In Adolescent, Part - I 34.50 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Bringing Into Focus 29.40 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Computer Application in Daily Life 32.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Radio Programming & Functioning 30.03 

5:30-6:00 SOE Communication Of Evaluation In Schools 22.30 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Constructing Gender Through Arts & Media 28.53 

6:30-7:00 SOET Design Of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - II 29.30 

7:00-7:30 SOS Periodic Table 28.34 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Anuvad Aur Bhartiya Sahitya Ka 

Prachar/Prasar (Bhag - I) 

26.38 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures Of Assam, Part – I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Chemical Hazards 21.31 

9:00-9:30 CNN Field of Dreams   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-12   

10:00-10:30 General Woven Art Of Assam 28.00  

10:30-11:00 SOSS India Latin America Relations 28.35 

11:00-11:30 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Ismat Chughtai Bahaisiyat - E - Novel Nigar 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Bread 30.45 

12:30-13:00 SOCIS Basics of DBMS 22.20 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Approach To Research Study, Part - I 24.08 

13:30-14:00 SOH Reading Ninteen Hundred And Ninteen, Part - 

III 

18.54 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Introduction to Climate Change- School of 

Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary 

Studies (SOITS) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Climate Change and Livelihood in India- 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

30.00 



16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

Induction Meeting July, 2019- Regional 

Services Division (RSD) 
30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

Induction Meeting July, 2019- Regional 

Services Division (RSD) 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Radio Programming & Functioning 30.03 

17:30-18:00 SOE Communication Of Evaluation In Schools 22.30 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Constructing Gender Through Arts & Media 28.53 

18:30-19:00 SOET Design Of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - II 29.30 

19:00-19:30 SOS Periodic Table 28.34 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Anuvad Aur Bhartiya Sahitya Ka 

Prachar/Prasar (Bhag - I) 

26.38 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Introduction to Climate Change- School of 

Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-Disciplinary 

Studies (SOITS) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Climate Change and Livelihood in India- 

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

Disciplinary Studies (SOITS) 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Induction Meeting July, 2019- Regional 

Services Division (RSD) 

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - 

REPEAT 

Induction Meeting July, 2019- Regional 

Services Division (RSD) 

30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Woven Art Of Assam 28.00  

22:30-23:00 SOSS India Latin America Relations 28.35 

23:00-23:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Ismat Chughtai Bahaisiyat - E - Novel Nigar 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 25 July, 2019 Thursday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Bun And Bread Roll 21.53 

00:30-1:00 SOVET BPO- A Visit 24.16 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Disorders Of Perception Orientation And 

Attention 

24.45 

1:30-2:00 SOH Premchand Ke Upanyas 28.55 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Let's Talk About HIV/AIDS 22.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Globalization And Competitive Strategy 22.35 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Privatisation in India, Part - I 28.35 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Basic Application in Daily Life 33.06 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Training Methodology 29.07 

5:30-6:00 SOE Vartani Shikshan, Part - I 28.20 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Women and Migration, Part - I 26.37 

6:30-7:00 SOMS Corporate Social Responsibilities (CSR) 

Initiatives and Implementational Challenges 

25.02 

7:00-7:30 SOS Ganitiya Soch Ka Vikas 23.24 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur Anuvad, 

Bhag - I 

30.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures Of Assam, Part – II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Anthropogenic Climate Change 24.57 

9:00-9:30 CNN Out Of The House   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Khana Badosh Ep-13   

10:00-10:30 General Weaving Hands (Manipur) 25.09 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Continuity And Change In Indian Society 

(Sociology) 

25.05 

11:00-11:30 SOH Abhimanyu Anat Ka Rachnatmak Vyaktitava 25.36 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Jazbati Mokalme                                                                                                                 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Bun And Bread Roll 21.53 

12:30-13:00 SOVET BPO- A Visit 24.16 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Disorders Of Perception Orientation And 

Attention 

24.45 

13:30-14:00 SOH Premchand Ke Upanyas 28.55 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Basics of Java Programming- Data Types and 

Operators- School of Computer and 

Information Sciences (SOCIS) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 



LIVE  

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Training Methodology 29.07 

17:30-18:00 SOE Vartani Shikshan, Part - I 28.20 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Women and Migration, Part - I 26.37 

18:30-19:00 SOMS Corporate Social Responsibilities (CSR) 

Initiatives and Implementational Challenges 

25.02 

19:00-19:30 SOS Ganitiya Soch Ka Vikas 23.24 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur Anuvad, 

Bhag - I 

30.00 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Basics of Java Programming- Data Types and 

Operators- School of Computer and 

Information Sciences (SOCIS) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Weaving Hands (Manipur) 25.09 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Continuity And Change In Indian Society 

(Sociology) 

25.05 

23:00-23:00 SOH Abhimanyu Anat Ka Rachnatmak Vyaktitava 25.36 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Jazbati Mokalme                                                                                                                 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 26 July, 2019 Friday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Prasanskrit Utpado Mein Paye Jane Vali 

Milavati Vastuan Ka Pata Lagaane Ke 

Saral Tareeke 

21.44 

00:30-1:00 SOVET Bpo- Presentation Skills 18.14 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect And Memory 24.33 

1:30-2:00 SOH A Publishing House At Work 21.30 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Communication & Counselling 26.21 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian 

Experience 

28.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Privatisation In India, Part - II 29.00 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Venue Design And Decoration 28.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Multimedia Journalism : A Challenge For 

Professional Media Houses 

28.27 

5:30-6:00 SOE Vartani Shikshan, Part - II 30.00 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Women And Migration, Part - II 27.06 

6:30-7:00 SOMS An Introduction To Management Of 

Micro, Smalled Medium Enterprises 

24.01 

7:00-7:30 SOS Working Mathematically 24.10 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag - Ii 

31.49 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.11 

8:30-9:00 SOITS India's National Action Plan On Climate 

Change 

20.02 

9:00-9:30 CNN Crafting Change    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-1   

10:00-10:30 General The Great Anghs Ep-1 (Nagaland) 26.24 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Social Changes In Japanese Society 23.00 

11:00-11:30 SOH Rachnakarm Se Samvad - Abhimanyu 

Anat 

27.02 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Urdu Tanquid 30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Prasanskrit Utpado Mein Paye Jane Vali 

Milavati Vastuan Ka Pata Lagaane Ke 

Saral Tareeke 

21.44 

12:30-13:00 SOVET Bpo- Presentation Skills 18.14 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect And Memory 24.33 

13:30-14:00 SOH A Publishing House At Work 21.30 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.46 



15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Descriptive statistics-I- School of Sciences 

(SOS) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Descriptive statistics-II- School of 

Sciences (SOS) 

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Multimedia Journalism : A Challenge For 

Professional Media Houses 

28.27 

17:30-18:00 SOE Vartani Shikshan, Part - II 30.00 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Women And Migration, Part - II 27.06 

18:30-19:00 SOMS An Introduction To Management Of 

Micro, Smalled Medium Enterprises 

24.01 

19:00-19:30 SOS Working Mathematically 24.10 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag - Ii 

31.49 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Descriptive statistics-I- School of Sciences 

(SOS) 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Descriptive statistics-II- School of 

Sciences (SOS) 

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

22.00-22:30 General The Great Anghs Ep-1 (Nagaland) 26.24 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Social Changes In Japanese Society 23.00 

23:00-23:00 SOH Rachnakarm Se Samvad - Abhimanyu 

Anat 

27.02 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Urdu Tanquid 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 27 July, 2019 Saturday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Indian Agricultural Development Part-II 22.51 

00:30-1:00 SOVET Introduction To Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

1 

31.26 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Stress Management In Adolescent, Part - II 32.06 

1:30-2:00 SOH Writing News For Radio 23.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Project Work in HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 

30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Perceptual Application In Marketing 25.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Communalism 24.06 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Carbohydrates Basic Concept 31.00 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Development Communication - An 

Introduction 

31.18 

5:30-6:00 SOE A Panel Discussion On Art Education At 

Primary Level 

31.31 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Women And Work - Swedish And Indian 

Perspective 

30.00 

6:30-7:00 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

7:00-7:30 SOS On The Trail Of Stars 30.57 

7:30-8:00 SOTST Translation of Sanskrit Classics - Traditions 27.03 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures Of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Sustainable Living - Designing With Nature 28.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Wetland Warriors   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-2   

10:00-10:30 General Woven Art of Assam 28.00 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Social Changes In Japanese Society 23.00 

11:00-11:30 SOH Yeast's Leda And The Swan - An 

Exphrastic Poem 

27.19 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Ghazal Sarai, Part - I                                                                          30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Indian Agricultural Development Part-II 22.51 

12:30-13:00 SOVET Introduction To Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

1 

31.26 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Stress Management In Adolscent, Part - II 32.06 

13:30-14:00 SOH Writing News For Radio 23.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Project Work in HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 

30.00 



15:30-16:00 SOMS Perceptual Application In Marketing 25.30 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Communalism 24.06 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Carbohyderates Basic Concept 31.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Development Communication - An 

Introduction 

31.18 

17:30-18:00 SOE A Panel Discussion On Art Education At 

Primary Level 

31.31 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Women And Work - Swedish And Indian 

Perspective 

30.00 

18:30-19:00 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

19:00-19:30 SOS On The Trail Of Stars 30.57 

19:30-20:00 SOTST Translation of Sanskrit Classics - Traditions 27.03 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures Of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Sustainable Living - Designing With Nature 28.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Wetland Warriors   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-2   

22.00-22:30 General Woven Art of Assam 28.00 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Social Changes In Japanese Society 23.00 

23:00-23:00 SOH Yeast's Leda And The Swan - An 

Exphrastic Poem 

27.19 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Ghazal Sarai, Part - I                                                                          30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 28 July, 2019 Sunday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Barfee 23.42 

00:30-1:00 SOVET Introduction To Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

2 

 24.02 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

1:30-2:00 SOH Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 

24.11 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Project Work In HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 

30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - I 27.00 

4:00-4:30 STRIDE Use of technology for Staff Development 28.40 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Food Sampling And Analysis Techniques 29.02 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Agricultural Communication 30.10 

5:30-6:00 SOE Understanding The Problem Of Slow 

Learners 

30.04 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Introduction To MA In Women's & Gender 

Studies 

29.20 

6:30-7:00 SOMS Errors & Their Rectification 22.22 

7:00-7:30 SOS Bhautiki Prayogshala Taknishiyan : Aap 

Ka Kaam 

23.47 

7:30-8:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Region Of Provence 

Alps Ctes Azur 

22.35 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Translation Scenario In India Today, Part - 

I 

29.45 

9:00-9:30 CNN Down To Earth   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-3   

10:00-10:30 General Saarc Folklore Festival Episode-05 

1.Afghani Folk 2. Bach- Nagama(J&K) 3. 

Janapada Folk (A.P) 4. Sofi Folk (Punjab) 

27.56 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Delivering Governance: Citizenship, 

Growth & Development 

29.25 

11:00-11:30 SOH Leda And The Swan In Western Art- From 

PAPHOS To The Present 

22.25 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adbi Quiz Episode-19                                                                                               

12:00-12:30 SOA Barfee 23.42 

12:30-13:00 SOVET Introduction To Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

2 

 24.02 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 



13:30-14:00 SOH Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 

24.11 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Project Work In HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - I 27.00 

16:00-16:30 STRIDE Use of technology for Staff Development 28.40 

16:30-17:00 SOCE Food Sampling And Analysis Techniques 29.02 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Agricultural Communication 30.10 

17:30-18:00 SOE Understanding The Problem Of Slow 

Learners 

30.04 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Introduction To MA In Women's & Gender 

Studies 

29.20 

18:30-19:00 SOMS Errors & Their Rectification 22.22 

19:00-19:30 SOS Bhautiki Prayogshala Taknishiyan : Aap 

Ka Kaam 

23.47 

19:30-20:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Region Of Provence 

Alps Ctes Azur 

22.35 

20:00-20:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

20:30-21:00 SOITS Translation Scenario In India Today, Part - 

I 

29.45 

21:00-21:30 CNN Down To Earth   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-3   

22.00-22:30 General Saarc Folklore Festival Episode-05 

1.Afghani Folk 2. Bach- Nagama(J&K) 3. 

Janapada Folk (A.P) 4. Sofi Folk (Punjab) 

27.56 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Delivering Governance: Citizenship, 

Growth & Development 

29.25 

23:00-23:00 SOH Leda And The Swan In Western Art- From 

PAPHOS To The Present 

22.25 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adbi Quiz Episode-19                                                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 29 July, 2019 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Vidyut Motor 23.47 

00:30-1:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. I 33.32 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

1:30-2:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Sexually Transmitted Diseases Prevention 

& Their Management (Hindi) 

30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - II 26.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Varishth Nagrik Adhikariyon Ka 

Parshikshan 

19.30 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Venue Design And Decoration 28.13 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Rural Broadcasting In India 26.34 

5:30-6:00 SOE Profile Of An Elementary School Child 28.37 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Gender Sensitization Initiative: The 

IGNOU Experience 

25.36 

6:30-7:00 STRIDE Research in Open Learning Institutions 23.13 

7:00-7:30 SOS Suksham Jiviya Samvardhan Taknike 23.47 

7:30-8:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Dance In Provence Part 

- 2 

19.45 

8:00-8:30 North East Women Entrepreneurship : A New Hope 

For Assam 

27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Hazardous Earth Processes 27.22 

9:00-9:30 CNN Fishing For Solution    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-4   

10:00-10:30 General Saarc Folklore Festival Episode -06 1. 

Japanese Geetam - (A.P)2. Kushan Gaan- 

Bangladesh 3. Dal Kahi Folk-Orrisa 4. 

Baul Folk- West Bengal 

26.22 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Democracy And Its Institution 24.40 

11:00-11:30 SOH Hum Sansar Sametey Hain  29.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Shahjanabad Ki Sair, Part - I                                                     30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Vidyut Motor 23.47 

12:30-13:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. I 33.32 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

13:30-14:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU Introduction to Poultry Farming- School of 30.00 



LIVE School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Scope and Prospects of Certificate and 

Diploma programmes in the area of 

Agriculture (Part 1)  

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Scope and Prospects of Certificate and 

Diploma programmes in the area of 

Agriculture (Part 2)  

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Diploma programmes in Food Processing 

and Safety  

Scope and Prospects of PG Diploma in 

Plantation Management and PG Certificate 

in Agriculture Policy  

30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

 

30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Rural Broadcasting In India 26.34 

17:30-18:00 SOE Profile Of An Elentary School Child 28.37 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Gender Sensitization Initiative: The 

IGNOU Experience 

25.36 

18:30-19:00 STRIDE Research in Open Learning Institutions 23.13 

19:00-19:30 SOS Suksham Jiviya Samvardhan Taknike 23.47 

19:30-20:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Dance In Provence Part 

- 2 

19.45 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Introduction to Poultry Farming- School of 

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Scope and Prospects of Certificate and 

Diploma programmes in the area of 

Agriculture (Part 1)  

 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Scope and Prospects of Certificate and 

Diploma programmes in the area of 

Agriculture (Part 2)  

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Diploma programmes in Food Processing 

and Safety  

Scope and Prospects of PG Diploma in 

Plantation Management and PG Certificate 

in Agriculture Policy  

30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Introduction to Poultry Farming- School of 

School of Agriculture (SOA) 

Scope and Prospects of Certificate and 

Diploma programmes in the area of 

Agriculture (Part 1)  

30.00 



 

22.00-22:30 General Saarc Folklore Festival Episode -06 1. 

Japanese Geetam - (A.P) 2. Kushan Gaan- 

Bangladesh 3. Dal Kahi Folk-Orrisa 4. 

Baul Folk- West Bengal 

26.22 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Democracy And Its Institution 24.40 

23:00-23:00 SOH Hum Sansar Sametey Hain  29.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Shahjanabad Ki Sair, Part - I                                                     30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 30 July, 2019 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Cheese 19.23 

00:30-1:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. 2 32.07 

1:00-1:30 SOHS Developmental Milestones 28.40 

1:30-2:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Emergence of Professional Social Work 27.10 

3:30-4:00 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 

26.27 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Police Public Relation 27.00 

4:30-5:00 SOCE Introduction To Scope Of Event 

Management 

20.41 

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Media And Information Literacy 30.00 

5:30-6:00 SOE Knowing Thyself 29.38 

6:00-6:30 SOGDS Gender Sensitization Initiative: Launch And 

Future Plans 

23.30 

6:30-7:00 SOMS Disorder Of Motor Activity 27.30 

7:00-7:30 SOS Proud Inheritors 26.01 

7:30-8:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Greeting With 

Spectacles (Greeting Depends Upon 

Relationship) 

16.25 

8:00-8:30 North East Give Me A Little Space 29.30 

8:30-9:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - III 16.18 

9:00-9:30 CNN Consumed With Consumption    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-5   

10:00-10:30 General Saarc Folklore Festi Val Episode-07 1. 

Bhutanese Folk- Bhutan 2. Chakhesamg 

Folk- Nagaland 3. Bhili Mahakavya- 

Gujrat4. Jamapada Geetan- (A.P) 5. 

Napalese Folk- Nepal 

26.54 

10:30-11:00 SOSS Vision Of Modernity: Process Of Change 

And Development In Indian Society 

25.30 

11:00-11:30 SOH Hum Uthatey Hain Ek Shabd- Abhimanu 

Anat Se Ek Sakshatkar 

26.48 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adab Aur Samaj Ka Rishta  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Cheese 19.23 

12:30-13:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. 2 32.07 

13:00-13:30 SOHS Developmental Milestones 28.40 

13:30-14:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 



14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

Inventory Planning and Control - School of 

Engineering & Technology (SOET) 

 

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Media And Information Literacy 30.00 

17:30-18:00 SOE Knowing Thyself 29.38 

18:00-18:30 SOGDS Gender Sensitization Initiative: Launch And 

Future Plans 

23.30 

18:30-19:00 SOMS Disorder Of Motor Activity 27.30 

19:00-19:30 SOS Proud Inheritors 26.01 

19:30-20:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Greeting With 

Spectacles (Greeting Depends Upon 

Relationship) 

16.25 

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

Inventory Planning and Control - School of 

Engineering & Technology (SOET) 

 

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

LIVE - REPEAT 30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

22.00-22:30 General Saarc Folklore Festi Val Episode-07 1. 

Bhutanese Folk- Bhutan 2. Chakhesamg 

Folk- Nagaland 3. Bhili Mahakavya- 

Gujrat4. Jamapada Geetan- (A.P) 5. 

Napalese Folk- Nepal 

26.54 

22:30-23:00 SOSS Vision Of Modernity: Process Of Change 

And Development In Indian Society 

25.30 

23:00-23:00 SOH Hum Uthatey Hain Ek Shabd- Abhimanu 

Anat Se Ek Sakshatkar 

26.48 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adab Aur Samaj Ka Rishta  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 31 July, 2019 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOA Cheese 19.23  

00:30-1:00 SOVET Drugs Regulatory Affairs 28:34  

1:00-1:30 SOHS An Approach To A Patient With Headache 

& Epilepsy 
27.25 

1:30-2:00 SOH Hindi Ke Pragatisheel Kavi 26.15 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Florida State University And Social Work 

Education 
21.56  

3:30-4:00 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

4:00-4:30 SOSS A Discussion On Digital Libraries 28.45  

4:30-5:00 SOCE Planning Of Logistics 14.37  

5:00-5:30 SOJNMS Community Radio 29.15  

5:30-6:00 SOE Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 

28.30 

6:00-6:30 SOITS Social And The Civil Society Movements 

For The Protection Of Natural Environment 

In India 21.48 

6:30-7:00 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 
26.27  

7:00-7:30 SOS Quantitative Analysis - Instrumental 

Method 
30.00  

7:30-8:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Different Ways Of 

French Gesture 

16.25  

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOITS Interdisciplinarity Of History, Anthropology 

& Archaeology 18.38 

9:00-9:30 CNN Civil Society   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Shiksha Ep-6   

10:00-10:30 General SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 

(Teejan Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 
27.51  

10:30-11:00 SOSS Sociology Of The Curricula : Themes & 

Issues 

22.25 

11:00-11:30 SOH Itihas Ki Ahmiyat-Prahlad Ramsharan Se 

Baatcheet 

28.58  

 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Bazm-E-Mausiqi, Part - II                                                                       30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOA Cheese 19.23  

12:30-13:00 SOVET Drugs Regulatory Affairs 28:34  

13:00-13:30 SOHS An Approach To A Patient With Headache 27.25 



& Epilepsy 

13:30-14:00 SOH Hindi Ke Pragatisheel Kavi 26.15 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Gender and Development Studies 

(SOGDS) 

Gender and State  

30.00 

15:30-16:00 IGNOU 

LIVE 

School of Gender and Development Studies 

(SOGDS) 

Gender and State  

30.00 

16:00-16:30 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

16:30-17:00 IGNOU 

LIVE  LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

17:00-17:30 SOJNMS Community Radio 29.15  

17:30-18:00 SOE Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 

28.30 

18:00-18:30 SOITS Social And The Civil Society Movements 

For The Protection Of Natural Environment 

In India 21.48 

18:30-19:00 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 
26.27  

19:00-19:30 SOS Quantitative Analysis - Instrumental 

Method 
30.00  

19:30-20:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Different Ways Of 

French Gesture 

16.25  

20:00-20:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Gender and Development Studies 

(SOGDS) 

Gender and State  

30.00 

20:30-21:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT 

School of Gender and Development Studies 

(SOGDS) 

Gender and State  

30.00 

21:00-21:30 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

21:30-22:00 IGNOU 

LIVE - REPEAT LIVE - REPEAT 
30.00 

22.00-22:30 General SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 

(Teejan Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 
27.51  

22:30-23:00 SOSS Sociology Of The Curricula : Themes & 

Issues 

22.25 

23:00-23:00 SOH Itihas Ki Ahmiyat-Prahlad Ramsharan Se 

Baatcheet 

 

28.58  

 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Bazm-E-Mausiqi, Part - II                                                                       30.00 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


